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2021 ACeS Baixo Vouga / Covid-19

Dia Total óbitos Novos óbitos Casos ativos Novos ativos Confirmados Novos
Janeiro 1 215 3 2016 459 12940 799

5 230 15 2234 57 13673 733
8 237 7 2842 608 14876 1203
13 252 15 2855 13 15447 571
15 265 13 3942 1078 17269 1822
19 283 18 1078 275 18571 1948
22 297 14 5378 1161 20494 1923
29 344 25 5065 19 15713 490

Fevereiro 2 377 32 4207 -858 14026 -1687
5 394 18 3516 -691 23603 335
9 463 69 2784 -732 24269 -633
12 477 14 2421 -363 24609 340
16 494 17 1579 -842 24850 241
19 525 31 1412 -167 25027 177
23 532 7 896 -516 25164 127
26 534 2 700 -196 25279 125

Março 2 534 0 433 -267 25369 90
5 536 2 416 -17 25456 87
9 538 2 297 -119 25521 65
12 538 0 205 -92 24802 28
16 542 4 157 -48 25602 53
19 543 1 114 -43 25617 15
23 544 1 112 -2 25667 50
26 545 1 130 18 25719 52
30 545 0 139 9 25760 41

Abril 2 546 1 142 3 25792 32
6 546 0 137 -5 25833 41
9 546 0 153 16 25878 45
13 547 1 163 10 25923 45
16 547 0 166 3 25946 23
20 547 0 148 -18 25976 30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10111213141516171819202122232425262728293031

-5000

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

 Novos óbitos

 Casos ativos

 Novos ativos

 Confirmados

 Novos


	Folha1

